
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Instructional Bldg. #1 1207 days Mon 7/11/16 Tue 2/23/21
2 District Input 50 days Mon 7/11/16 Fri 9/16/16
3 Environmental Research 50 days Mon 9/19/16 Fri 11/25/16
4 Create Bid Documents 135 days Mon 11/28/16 Fri 6/2/17
5 DSA Approval 327 days Mon 6/5/17 Tue 9/4/18
6 Bidding/Board Approval/State Approval 95 days Wed 9/5/18 Tue 1/15/19
7 Construction 530 days Wed 1/16/19 Tue 1/26/21
8 Close Out, Commissioning, Moving 20 days Wed 1/27/21 Tue 2/23/21
9 Public Safety Bldg. 659 days Wed 12/21/16 Mon 7/1/19

10 Phase 2 659 days Wed 12/21/16 Mon 7/1/19
11 Confirm Scope of Work 230 days Wed 12/21/16 Tue 11/7/17
12 Plans and Specs 65 days Wed 11/8/17 Tue 2/6/18
13 Permits/DSA 38 days Wed 2/7/18 Fri 3/30/18
14 Bidding 23 days Fri 4/20/18 Tue 5/22/18
15 Award Construction Contract 1 day Tue 6/19/18 Tue 6/19/18
16 Construction 269 days Wed 6/20/18 Mon 7/1/19
17 Student Services Bldg. 937 days Mon 9/18/17 Tue 4/20/21
18 Finalize Plans & Specs 379 days Mon 9/18/17 Thu 2/28/19
19 DSA 145 days Fri 3/1/19 Thu 9/19/19
20 Bidding & Award 65 days Fri 9/20/19 Thu 12/19/19
21 Construction 348 days Fri 12/20/19 Tue 4/20/21
22 Administration Bldg. 1057 days Mon 10/30/17 Tue 11/16/21
23 Finalize Plans & Specs 370 days Mon 10/30/17 Fri 3/29/19
24 Permits & DSA Approval 185 days Mon 4/1/19 Fri 12/13/19
25 Bidding & Award 75 days Mon 12/16/19 Fri 3/27/20
26 Construction 150 days Wed 4/21/21 Tue 11/16/21
27 AOR-RFQ Mulitple Buildings 692 days Mon 3/5/18 Tue 10/27/20
28 Arch RFQ/RFP 278 days Mon 3/5/18 Wed 3/27/19
29 Award AOR Contract 1 day Tue 5/21/19 Tue 5/21/19
30 MIS Scope of Work 375 days Wed 5/22/19 Tue 10/27/20
31 Plans & Specs 75 days Wed 5/22/19 Tue 9/3/19
32 Permits & DSA Approval 100 days Wed 9/4/19 Tue 1/21/20
33 Bidding & Award 75 days Wed 1/22/20 Tue 5/5/20
34 Construction 125 days Wed 5/6/20 Tue 10/27/20
35 Instructional Bldg. #2 1088 days Mon 7/3/17 Wed 9/1/21
36 Hire Consultants 118 days Mon 7/3/17 Wed 12/13/17
37 Complete Preliminary Plans 56 days Thu 12/14/17 Thu 3/1/18
38 Complete Working Drawings (DSA Sub) 193 days Fri 3/2/18 Tue 11/27/18
39 DSA Approved Drawings 125 days Wed 11/28/18 Tue 5/21/19
40 Advertise Bid 22 days Wed 7/17/19 Thu 8/15/19
41 Award Construction Contracts 45 days Fri 8/16/19 Thu 10/17/19
42 Construction 489 days Fri 10/18/19 Wed 9/1/21
43 Advertise bid for FFE 25 days Tue 9/1/20 Mon 10/5/20
44 Vo-Tech Renovation 797 days Mon 9/10/18 Tue 9/28/21
45 Arch RFQ/RFP 143 days Mon 9/10/18 Wed 3/27/19
46 Award AOR Contract 39 days Thu 3/28/19 Tue 5/21/19
47 Plans & Specs 150 days Wed 5/22/19 Tue 12/17/19
48 Permits & DSA Approval 175 days Wed 12/18/19 Tue 8/18/20
49 Bidding & Award 90 days Wed 8/19/20 Tue 12/22/20
50 Construction 200 days Wed 12/23/20 Tue 9/28/21
51 CDC (Abel Sykes) Bldg. Renovation 548 days Mon 9/10/18 Wed 10/14/20
52 Arch RFQ/RFP 143 days Mon 9/10/18 Wed 3/27/19
53 Award AOR Contract 39 days Thu 3/28/19 Tue 5/21/19
54  Finalize Plans & Specs 50 days Wed 5/22/19 Tue 7/30/19
55  Permits & DSA Approval 100 days Thu 8/1/19 Wed 12/18/19
56  Bidding & Award 90 days Thu 12/19/19 Wed 4/22/20
57  Construction 125 days Thu 4/23/20 Wed 10/14/20
58 Math-Science Renovation 947 days Mon 9/10/18 Tue 4/26/22
59  Arch RFQ/RFP 143 days Mon 9/10/18 Wed 3/27/19
60  Award AOR Contract 39 days Thu 3/28/19 Tue 5/21/19
61  Plans & Specs 150 days Wed 12/18/19 Tue 7/14/20
62  Permits & DSA Approval 175 days Wed 7/15/20 Tue 3/16/21
63  Bidding & Award 90 days Wed 3/17/21 Tue 7/20/21
64  Construction 200 days Wed 7/21/21 Tue 4/26/22
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